LOLOT	0051624
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000182313160
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/12/1001007002 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
L. SELLERS JUL 27 2010 EXAMINER	IN SEC 10
Office Use Only	FILED 10 JUL 26 PM 2: 47 SEGRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEELFLORIDA

.

				C	OVER LE	TTER			
TO:		ration Section on of Corpor		-		د میلومی - -	, j		
SUBJI	ГСТ.		Corrs	OBD	FOODS	uc			
50931	·				Liability Con	ipany	<u> </u>		
The en	closed A	rticles of Arr	nendment and fee((s) are submi	itted for filing.				
· Please	return all	corresponde	ence concerning th	his matter to	the following:	· · ·	1	•	
	•		DAUID	MENA	. .				
		-			Name of Pe	ISON			
			0	andor	A foo	os uc			
		-	, <u></u>		Firm/Comp	any			
		-	15912	NW	48 AU Address	Miami			
	•		he:	Omi	Aduress	33014			
, . .	• .	-	<u></u>	. (City/State and Z	· _			
		-	Karing	address: (to)	aucho re	and foods	5. <u>Com</u>		
For fur	rther infor	mation conc	erning this matter						
Ъ	AVID	MENA			ar (20)	5733-4	268		
	-	Name of Pe	rson	.	at (A	area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number		
	æð is a ch 5.00 Filing	. 2	ollowing amount: \$30.00 Filing F Certificate of	ee &	\$55.00 Fili Certified (additions		Certified C	of Status &	•
		Registration Division o P.O. Box 6	f Corporations			STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Fallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle		

ę

COROBA FOOD MEETING ON CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP PERCENTAGE

DATE: 07-06-2010

IN ATTENDANCE: DAVID MENA AND KARINA PORRITIELLO

The proposed change is to make David Mena who is a U.S. citizen 51% owner of the company and to make Karina Porritiello 49% owner of the company. This is a change from the current ownership which is 50% David Mena and 50% Karina Porritiello.

All in attendance voted in favor of this change confirmed by the signature below:

David Mena: Acu lu
Date: 7/6/10
Karina Porritello:
Date: 07/07/19.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 14, 2010

DAVID MENA 15912 NW 48 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33014

SUBJECT: CORDOBA FOODS LLC Ref. Number: L04000051624

We have received your document for CORDOBA FOODS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 510A00017122

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

·	
ARTICLES OF A	AMENDMENT
T	
ARTICLES OF O	-
	•
V O	
CORDOBA GOOD	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited L	iability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>LOH0000 51624</u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	· ·
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	ted Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
(Thicipal office data ess most be A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
WINNING MUN FOR MART DE AT VOT VITTEE DVAL	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	
,	Do -
Name of New Registered Agent:	
<u></u>	

New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address City New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

GR = Ma GRM = N	nager Managing Member	, Ĉ	: '	
<u>tle</u>	Name	Address	· .	Type of Action
				Add
• •	·. ·	·	- F	Add
-		·		Remove
			•	Add
				Remove
			t.	Add
, -	<u>.</u>	······································		Remove
2				—
······································	······			Add Remove
•				
				Add Remove
	ding any other information	enter change(s) here: (Attack	h additional sheets if necess	(any)
		wheeship of	Cordoba Foo.	
, i	s now 51%		ia and 49	<u>У. </u>
· · · ·	o Karina Porr	itello		
				<u> </u>
. —	July 19th	A, 2010		
nted				
	0	man		······································
ated	0 Signatur David Hea	e of a member or authorized repr	esentative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00